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South Florida's General Contractors

Ranked by 2021 S. Fla. gross billings

Locally Researched by: South Florida Business Journal

Information for this list was supplied by individual companies through
questionnaires and could not be independently verified by South Florida
Business Journal. In case of ties, companies are listed alphabetically.

From the South Florida Business Journal:
https://www.bizjournals.com/southflorida/subscriber-
only/2022/04/15/general-contractors--construction.html

COMPANY / PRIOR RANK
(*NOT RANKED IN YEAR
PRIOR) / URL

ADDRESS
PHONE

2021 S.
FLA.
GROSS
BILLINGS

1

2021
CONTRACTS
AWARDED

20
CO
CO

1
COASTAL CONSTRUCTION
GROUP
www.coastalconstruction.com

5959
Waterford
District
Drive,
Suite 200
Miami
33126
305-559-
4900

$600.85
million

$646.51
million

$85
mil

2 KAST CONSTRUCTION
kastbuild.com

701
Northpoint
Parkway,
Suite 400

$499.69
million

$616.1
million

$63
mil

Financial verification was required for list consideration. Companies listed pr
letter from their CPA or CFO, verifying their 2022 billings.
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COMPANY / PRIOR RANK
(*NOT RANKED IN YEAR
PRIOR) / URL

ADDRESS
PHONE

2021 S.
FLA.
GROSS
BILLINGS

1

2021
CONTRACTS
AWARDED

20
CO
CO

West Palm
Beach
33407
561-689-
2910

3
CURRENT BUILDERS
currentbuilders.com

2251
Blount
Road
Pompano
Beach
33069
954-977-
4211

$275
million

$215.66
million

$2
mil

4
BALFOUR BEATTY US
balfourbeattyus.com

7901 S.W.
Sixth
Court,
Suite 200
Plantation
33324
954-585-
4000

$259.2
million

$1.2
billion

$74
mil

5
CSCI
csci.build

2500
Quantum
Lakes
Drive,
Suite 201
Boynton
Beach
33426
561-330-
7155

$240
million

$244
million

$22
mil

6 KAUFMAN LYNN
CONSTRUCTION
kaufmanlynn.com

3185 S.
Congress
Ave.
Delray
Beach
33445

$180.19
million

$327.19
million

$15
mil

Financial verification was required for list consideration. Companies listed pr
letter from their CPA or CFO, verifying their 2022 billings.
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