From the South Florida Business Journal: https://www.bizjournals.com/southflorida/subscriber-only/2022/04/15/general-contractors--construction.html



South Florida's General Contractors

Ranked by 2021 S. Fla. gross billings

Locally Researched by: South Florida Business Journal

Information for this list was supplied by individual companies through questionnaires and could not be independently verified by South Florida Business Journal. In case of ties, companies are listed alphabetically.

	COMPANY / PRIOR RANK (*NOT RANKED IN YEAR PRIOR) / URL		ADDRESS PHONE	2021 S. FLA. GROSS BILLINGS	2021 CONTRACTS AWARDED	20 C(C(
1	COASTAL CONSTRUCTION GROUP www.coastalconstruction.com	1	5959 Waterford District Drive, Suite 200 Miami 33126 305-559- 4900	\$600.85 million	\$646.51 million	\$8 mil
2	KAST CONSTRUCTION kastbuild.com	4	701 Northpoint Parkway, Suite 400	\$499.69 million	\$616.1 million	\$6 mil

Financial verification was required for list consideration. Companies listed pr

letter from their CPA or CFO, verifying their 2022 billings.

	COMPANY / PRIOR RANK (*NOT RANKED IN YEAR PRIOR) / URL		ADDRESS PHONE	2021 S. FLA. GROSS BILLINGS	2021 CONTRACTS AWARDED	20 C(C(
			West Palm Beach 33407 561-689- 2910			
3	CURRENT BUILDERS currentbuilders.com	6	2251 Blount Road Pompano Beach 33069 954-977- 4211	\$275 million	\$215.66 million	\$2 mil
4	BALFOUR BEATTY US balfourbeattyus.com	5	7901 S.W. Sixth Court, Suite 200 Plantation 33324 954-585- 4000	\$259.2 million	\$1.2 billion	\$7- mil
5	CSCI csci.build		2500 Quantum Lakes Drive, Suite 201 Boynton Beach 33426 561-330- 7155	\$240 million	\$244 million	\$2. mil
6	KAUFMAN LYNN CONSTRUCTION kaufmanlynn.com	7	3185 S. Congress Ave. Delray Beach 33445	\$180.19 million	\$327.19 million	\$1 mil

Financial verification was required for list consideration. Companies listed pr letter from their CPA or CFO, verifying their 2022 billings.